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Se ss ion: SU1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jack Pastore534
LaF leur's Tampa

8.450 10.750 9.25010.050 9.65010.300 58.450
8 2 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Akour i533
Park A venue

9.400 10.850 9.3009.850 8.35010.100 57.850
4T 1 2 3 2 9 2T

2T

Collin W hittington538
Precision Gymnastics

10.600 10.550 9.3508.850 9.0009.500 57.850
1 3 7 1T 6T 3 2T

2T

Cayle r  C row548
Precision Gymnastics

10.000 10.450 9.2509.550 8.6009.500 57.350
2 4T 3 4T 6T 5 4 

4 

Brayden M ark532
Park A venue

9.400 9.450 9.3509.100 9.3509.750 56.400
4T 9 4 1T 5 2 5 

5 

Carte r  Quitte r546
Gallagher's

9.100 10.450 9.0508.450 7.5509.800 54.400
6 4T 9 6T 4 11 6 

6 

La rry Jones III524
Trousde ll

9.650 9.800 8.9506.850 8.80010.000 54.050
3 7 11 9 3 4 7 

7 

X ander Cam pbe ll535
Trousde ll

8.700 9.600 9.0507.800 8.4009.300 52.850
7 8 10 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Chr is tian M onde llo545
W CG

7.850 10.250 8.6508.800 8.5508.600 52.700
11 6 8 10 11 6 9 

9 

S aw yer Reavis573
Trousde ll

8.400 8.200 9.0008.900 8.4509.100 52.050
9 12 6 8 9 7 10 

10 

A le jandro S anchez547
LaF leur's Tampa

7.550 8.900 8.3009.050 7.8008.950 50.550
12 10 5 12 10 10 11 

11 

M atvii V las iuk574
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.200 7.200 8.5001.000 0.0001.000 25.900
10 13 13 11 12 12T 12 

12 

Ka llen Robbins522
Naples Progressiv e

0.000 8.850 0.0006.450 0.0000.000 15.300
13 11 12 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brady M cA lis te r517
Gallagher's

9.850 10.650 9.0009.500 9.50010.050 58.550
2T 1 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Josh Low er513
Precision Gymnastics

9.400 10.100 9.1008.250 8.8009.000 54.650
5 3 7 2 3 3 2 

2 

T ucker S tokes509
Precision Gymnastics

9.850 7.100 9.3008.900 9.0008.750 52.900
2T 11 2T 1 5 2 3 

3 

Evan W iechm an512
Integrity  A thle t ics

8.400 10.050 9.0508.900 8.2507.400 52.050
6T 4 2T 3 10 4 4T

4T

Jackson Ahlbrandt502
Naples Progressiv e

7.200 9.750 8.9508.850 8.2009.100 52.050
9T 5 4 6 2 5 4T

4T

Joey T a racko518
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.200 8.850 8.5008.800 7.3007.900 51.550
1 6 5 9 7 9 6 

6 

Ow en Houpt510
Integrity  A thle t ics

7.200 7.600 8.9008.450 8.0008.850 49.000
9T 9 6 7 4 7 7 

7 

Leo Racane lli506
Integrity  A thle t ics

9.500 8.450 8.7008.150 7.1507.000 48.950
4 7 8 8 11 10 8 

8 

Jona than Junga520
Integrity  A thle t ics

6.500 10.250 8.4507.500 7.5008.600 48.800
11 2 10 10 6 8 9 

9 

S am  S tew art503
Integrity  A thle t ics

8.400 7.700 9.0008.100 5.3007.850 46.350
6T 8 9 4T 8 11 10 

10 

Gleb Pavlov561
Gymnastics Du Sol

7.600 7.350 8.3506.800 8.1507.600 45.850
8 10 11 11 9 6 11 

11 

Paxton Gilm er515
Precision Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gage  Pow er567
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.000 8.700 9.3508.000 8.7007.900 51.650
1 4 3T 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Carte r  Holcom be568
Gallagher's

7.400 9.100 9.0508.000 8.4007.850 49.800
4 1 3T 4T 5T 3 2 

2 

Caden O 'Br ien553
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.100 8.650 9.0508.150 8.4507.850 49.250
7 5 2 4T 5T 2 3 

3 

R iley Pr itcha rd563
Trousde ll

7.600 8.750 9.3506.900 8.1008.150 48.850
3 3 9 1T 2 5 4 

4 

Kevin Kasnic559
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.250 7.850 8.6508.400 8.3508.000 48.500
5 8 1 8 3 4 5 

5 

W yatt Brow n555
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.150 8.100 9.2007.550 7.1008.400 47.500
6 7 6 3 1 7 6 

6 

Jack Harr is558
Trousde ll

7.850 8.600 8.8007.600 6.5507.300 46.700
2 6 5 7 7 9 7 

7 

Landon Jackson572
TumbleBees Jupiter

5.600 8.950 9.0007.100 7.7506.500 44.900
9 2 8 6 8 6 8 

8 

Anthony Gunderson557
Universa l Gym A cadem

6.800 7.200 8.6007.250 6.7006.150 42.700
8 9 7 9 9 8 9 

9 
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P rin te d : 2 /2 7 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :2 5 :3 0  A M

Me n /  51,52 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Precis ion Gym nastics 52T 171.550 30.450 31.100 27.300 27.900 28.000 26.800

11 1 1 2 1

2 T rousde ll 52T 160.650 26.750 28.150 24.300 27.400 28.400 25.650

33 3 4 1 2

3 Integr ity A thle tics 52T 159.450 28.100 29.150 26.150 26.950 25.350 23.750

42 2 2 3 4

4 T um bleBees Jupite r 52T 151.650 23.400 26.300 24.550 27.600 24.300 25.500

24 4 3 4 3
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lix S age t608
Park A venue

8.950 7.200 9.2508.600 6.9009.350 50.250
2 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Johnny Giordano613
Integrity  A thle t ics

9.550 7.650 9.5008.400 6.1008.250 49.450
1 1 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S tephane  Va le ry625
Park A venue

7.900 8.600 9.4008.000 7.4007.600 48.900
1 2 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jonah Ba ir626
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.350 8.900 8.7506.850 5.6507.850 45.350
3 1 4 4 1 2 2 

2 

A lex m ichan M ichan-Fe rnan633
Gold Coast

6.700 8.150 8.9507.600 4.0007.650 43.050
4 3 2 2 2 4 3 

3 

Eddie  Dos S antos630
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.550 8.100 8.9007.400 4.0506.800 42.800
2 4 3 3 4 3 4 

4 
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